PALMARES 2019

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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CLUBS

A.S.T. DURTALOIS

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN

S.E.T. BITCHE

AT CHAPELLE SAINT LUC

T.C.S. LAURENTIN

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN

AMICALE TIREURS BUC

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS

C.T.P.N.

S.T. MONTPELLIER

S.T.LONS

ALBERT SPORT TIR

CHEVALIERS TIREURS

S.C. BRIARD TIR

T.S. ROGNAC

T.0.M. MARTIGUES

T.N. VERSAILLES

LES MOUETTES

S.T. MONTEREAU

LIGUE

PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE

ALSACE

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

LORRAINE

CHAMPAGNE

COTE D'AZUR

CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

ILE-DE-France

POITOU-CHARENTES

PROVENCE

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

AQUITAINE

PICARDIE

DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ILE-DE-France

PROVENCE

PROVENCE

ILE-DE-France

POITOU-CHARENTES

ILE-DE-France

n° CLUB

5.49.020

1.67.116

11.66.090

12.57.210

8.10.020

9.06.007

7.37.002

10.78.084

17.17.160

18.13.033

11.34.075

2.64.059

16.80.020

20.73.010

10.77.846

18.13.070

18.13.144

10.78.003

17.17.153

10.77.833

MQ

1372

1365

1353

1345

1342

1341

1333

1330

1330

1329

1327

1321

1317

1312

1169

1151

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



F’Ti’

A

1er TOUR

AT CHAPELLE SAINT LUC
SOULLEZ Sébastien
THELLOY Frangoise

GOUGET Pascal
BENOT Sébastien
BAYE Jean Michel

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
DI MICHELE Benjamin
ROUANET Jean-Philippe
DELAISSE Helene
MERAUD Benoit
GINTZEN Teddy

1/4

S.E.T. BITCHE
ROTH Sébastien
ROMANG Claire
STAB Martine
JENAL Olga
SCHAAFF Edith

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
BEAUVAIR Charley
SCHNEIDER Charles
CHATELAIN Benoit
PATENAIRE Stéphane
PEZIN Julie

S.E.T. BITCHE
ROTH Sébastien
ROMANG Claire
STAB Martine
JENAL Olga
SCHAAFF Edith

....................... “FINALE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
BEAUVAIR Charley
SCHNEIDER Charles
CHATELAIN Benoit
PATENAIRE Stéphane
PEZIN Julie

S.E.T. BITCHE

ROTH Sébastien

ROMANG Claire
STAB Martine
JENAL Olga

SCHAAFF Edith

FINALES

T.C.S. LAURENTIN
BASSET Yannick
VALTZ Julien
DAUMAL Fabrice
ESTAQUE Marc
DE FILIPPI Ludovic

PISTOLET - DIVISION 2

2e TOUR

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
PESCAYRE Laurie
GREFFIER Clément

BOIX Jean-Louis
GARCIA Gérard
CLERC Enzo

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
STOLL Victorien
DAVID Clémentine
BURET Benjamin
VERDIER Marc
LARRET Clémentine

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
PESCAYRE Laurie
GREFFIER Clément
BOIX Jean-Louis
GARCIA Gérard
CLERC Enzo

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
GUICHARD Aurélien
GIMENES Jonathan

DUTRUEL David
THOREAU Sophie
NICOT Hervé

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
GUICHARD Aurélien
GIMENES Jonathan

DUTRUEL David
THOREAU Sophie
NICOT Hervé

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
PESCAYRE Laurie
GREFFIER Clément

BOIX Jean-Louis
GARCIA Gérard
CLERC Enzo

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM POSTE A.S.T. DURTALOIS
BEAUVAIR Charley 21 22 GUICHARD Aurélien
SCHNEIDER Charles 23 % GIMENES Jonathan
CHATELAIN Benoit 25 2 DUTRUEL David
PATENAIRE Stéphane 27 28 THOREAU Sophie
PEZIN Julie 29 30 NICOT Hervé
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